
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BIANCA'S IDOL Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Sims 563783 1/01511PD04/10/2021

 2 BANG BANG BANG 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 29/05/2023, R12, 3 5/4J. Davis 554978 2/02012P 3P 4P 3P 2PD04/02/2021

 3 DANA PAULINE Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 560970 2/11893P 2P 8P 2P 3PB06/07/2021

 4 LET'S GO GEORGI Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561827 2/11862P 6P 3P 4P 1PB09/06/2021

 5 ASTON MACALLAN 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Talbot 550306 2/11022P 7P (FEL)P 4P 7PD07/08/2020

 6 MUDLARK GODDESS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R5, C 5/3G. Quirk 538701 2/11738C 3C 2P 6P 3PB01/11/2019

 7 BANG DOLLY BANG 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Hughes 560287 2/11375P 8P 1P 1P 4PB02/06/2021

 8 ASTON HOGAN Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Talbot 551209 1/01268P 4P 7P 2P 1PD19/08/2020

 9 MANILA QUEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Williams 551798 1/01146P 4P 4P 4P 1PB14/09/2020

 10 LET'S GO MARTY Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 1/01086P 5P 5P 4P 1PD09/06/2021

 11 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561828 1/0108(FEL)P 7P 2P 4P 7PB09/06/2021

 12 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/01057P 3P 8P 4P 4PD09/03/2020

 13 MISS BENTLEY Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R9, P 5/4K. Gray 536141 2/0974P 1Y 5P 8P 8PB15/06/2019

 14 FIRKIN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/05/2023, R6, Y 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0974Y 2Y 5P 8P 5CB13/08/2019

 15 KIANDO INITIAL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/1906P 7P 4P 4P 4PB27/02/2021

 16 MANDY'S MANNERS Weighted points score YNG, 27/05/2023, R10, Y 5/4R. Arnold 548823 1/0834Y 3Y 8P 4Y 5PB25/05/2020

 17 ZULU LOWRY BOY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Lowry 552067 1/0816P 8P 5P 4P 5PD07/12/2020

 18 IRINKA ARCHIE Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Talbot 546137 2/0706P 5P 7P 7Y 8PD09/05/2020

 19 ASTON STEFFI Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Talbot 557078 2/1695P 4P 8P 8P 7PB15/01/2021

 20 SYCAMORE TOOLEY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/0688P 4P 5P 7Y 7PD29/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P MDN 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STUNNING EYES Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 13/04/2023, R2, P

DAP, 09/03/2023, R3, P

M/1G. Hughes 557745 0/01145Y 3P 3P 2P 4PB14/04/2021

 2 BIANCA'S BOY First start M/1R. Sims 563790 0/00D04/10/2021

 3 WAHGUNYAH YUM First start M/1G. Hughes 560285 0/00B02/06/2021

 4 BURST OF PERFUME Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R3, P M/1G. Hughes 557746 0/0846P 6Y 6P 2Y 4PB14/04/2021

 5 OUR GIRL ROCKS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Bradley 559884 0/0526P 7P 5P 6P 7PB14/03/2021

 6 MISS GIVEAWAY Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Cowell 549564 0/0527P 6P 8P 4P 6PB25/06/2020

 7 SUPER SMOKEY Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Quirk 563425 0/0526P 4PD28/09/2021

 8 ASTON GAMBINO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 560257 0/0487P 4P 8PD09/06/2021

 9 CLOCK STOPPER 2 Weighted points score IPS, 26/05/2023, R2, 3 M/1J. Davis 558333 0/0407P 7P 6P 7P 8PD13/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LORETTA BALE 2 Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R6, P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 18/143211P 1P 3P 4P 3PB18/08/2019

 2 DYNAMIC 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R7, P 1/1T. Roberts 546581 13/123607P 1P 1P 1P 1PB29/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SMOKING BARREL Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/1B. Smith 544419 10/63062P 7P 1P 2P 3PD25/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG GILL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/1M. Keys 555079 8/72494P 1P 2P 5P 1PB25/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TICK IT OFF Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 549711 10/81771P 7P 2P 5P 6PB12/09/2020

 2 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/1R. Edenborough 542723 9/42025P 3P 1P 5P 4YD15/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COLA LEMON SODA Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Talbot 561703 3/22391P 1P 1PD18/06/2021

 2 SYCAMORE TRICKY Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 4/32121P 1P 1P 4Y 5PD21/03/2021

 3 WHO'S WATCHING Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Small 562250 2/11951P 1P 2PB04/08/2021

 4 ROSES RING Last start winner TEM, 05/06/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Hughes 559179 3/21951P 4P 5P 1P 1PB23/05/2021

 5 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 6/52132P 6P 2P 6P 3PD31/01/2021

 6 BANG BANG BANG 1 Last start placegetter BGC, 29/05/2023, R12, 3 5/4J. Davis 554978 2/02012P 3P 4P 3P 2PD04/02/2021

 7 JOHNNY WAGGA Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Williams 539107 3/21892P 4P 1P (FEL)P 5PD09/10/2019

 8 QUORRA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/31803P 5P 2P 8P 2PB28/06/2019

 9 HAWAII SUNRISE Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Clare 560437 2/11772P 8P 5P 1P 3PB20/06/2021

 10 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 3/21562P 1P 5P 7P 5PB04/12/2020

 11 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11532P 7P 3P 4P 4PB26/03/2020

 12 ROCKING JEWEL Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Hughes 529522 11/91422P 6Y 5M 7P 2YB26/11/2018

 13 ASTON MACALLAN 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Talbot 550306 2/11022P 7P (FEL)P 4P 7PD07/08/2020

 14 PAMJAMS BEAU Dropping in grade WAG, 14/04/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 8/51508P 6P (FEL)P 7P 1PD09/12/2019

 15 TIGGERLONG EGG Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Finn 555077 4/31985P 3P 6P 1P 1PD25/01/2021

 16 DANA REX Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R4, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 563533 3/21924P 1P 6P 1P 1PD30/09/2021

 17 LIGHTNING ZOMBIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 27/05/2023, R4, Y 5/3G. Hughes 543844 4/11493Y 5P 5P 3P 4PB22/03/2020

 18 LET'S GO DEAN Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 4/31477P 8P 2P 5P 1PD09/06/2021

 19 HAZARD ALERT Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Clare 560438 1/01385P 6P 4P 2P 1PD20/06/2021

 20 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Glascott 550019 5/41298P 7P 4P 5P 1PD14/09/2020

 21 LET'S GO BROOKE Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 7/51234P 7P 7P 4P 2PB11/11/2019

 22 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Parry 545210 4/21178P 5P 6P 4P 2PB26/03/2020

 23 MANILA QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Williams 551798 1/01146P 4P 4P 4P 1PB14/09/2020

 24 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/21116P 5P 2P 7P 6PB06/05/2019

 25 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/01057P 3P 8P 4P 4PD09/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 WYNDHAM RIVER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 6/4996P 4P 5P 5P 5PD03/01/2020

 27 FURIOUS FRANK Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Breust 546428 3/1977P 7P 1Y 7P 4PD01/06/2020

 28 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/4914P 4Y 7P 7P 4PB03/05/2020

 29 KIANDO INITIAL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/1906P 7P 4P 4P 4PB27/02/2021

 30 ASTON CAREY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7877P 4P 6P 5P 7PD10/01/2020

 31 MISS MISSY Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Edenborough 557684 1/0866P 5P 8P 1Y 7PB04/04/2021

 32 BAM BAM BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/2815P 5P 6P 6P 6PB07/11/2019

 33 ZULU LOWRY BOY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 16/04/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Lowry 552067 1/0816P 8P 5P 4P 5PD07/12/2020

 34 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score TEM, 11/04/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Breust 540965 8/681(BDN)P 8P 7P 6P 6PB03/01/2020

 35 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 24/02/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4815P 8P 5P 7P 5PD09/12/2019

 36 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R3, P 5/1K. Keys 501339 12/2797P 5P 7P 7P 6MB24/02/2018

 37 SYCAMORE TOOLEY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/0688P 4P 5P 7Y 7PD29/03/2020

 38 BOOT TOSS Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Hughes 549054 2/1637P 5Y 7P 8P 6YB03/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 PONZI Last start placegetter WAG, 26/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Scott 560273 0/01323P 2PD08/06/2021

 2 BEAR INSTINCTS Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560441 0/01012P 4PD20/06/2021

 3 SYCAMORE SARAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 14/10/2022, R1, P M/1J. Tuovi 546786 0/0134(FEL)P 2PB29/03/2020

 4 TRIXIE'S CHANCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1L. Roy 564283 0/0924P 3PB27/10/2021

 5 AEROPLANE CARMEL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Small 548822 0/0705P 8P 3P 4P 6PB25/05/2020

 6 TINY BIANCA First start M/1S. Felke 563785 0/00B04/10/2021

 7 ADARAH DISGUISE First start M/1G. Quirk 557260 0/00D06/04/2021

 8 STRUGGLE ON First start M/1G. Small 562254 0/00B04/08/2021

 9 HIDDEN FAITH First start M/1A. Clare 560777 0/00D01/04/2021

 10 LET'S GO THUNDER Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 05/02/2023, R2, 3 M/1G. Mitchell 559865 0/0426PD05/06/2021

 11 THREE SEVENTEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R2, P M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0726P 7P 6P 2PB02/10/2020

 12 ASTON FILIPPA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Talbot 557371 0/0645P 7P 7P 7P 3PB21/01/2021

 13 GO GO GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0554P 7P 4PD26/03/2021

 14 OUR GIRL ROCKS 3 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Bradley 559884 0/0526P 7P 5P 6P 7PB14/03/2021

 15 KILDERKIN Weighted points score GBN, 30/05/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Camilleri 551186 0/0527Y 4P 7P 7Y 4YB01/09/2020

 16 PAINTED IN SOOT Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Quirk 560185 0/0466P 4P 8PB18/06/2021

 17 CLOCK STOPPER 1 Weighted points score IPS, 26/05/2023, R2, 3 M/1J. Davis 558333 0/0407P 7P 6P 7P 8PD13/02/2021

 18 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/0388P 6P 7P 7P 8PB15/02/2020

 19 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R3, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0337P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

 20 BEVERLEY 1 Weighted points score YNG, 27/05/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Hughes 560289 0/0308Y 7PB02/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LORETTA BALE 1 Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R6, P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 18/143211P 1P 3P 4P 3PB18/08/2019

 2 DYNAMIC 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R7, P 1/1T. Roberts 546581 13/123607P 1P 1P 1P 1PB29/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 RALPH Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 539457 23/92241P 7P 5Y 5P 1PD29/08/2019

 2 TIGGERLONG GILL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/1M. Keys 555079 8/72494P 1P 2P 5P 1PB25/01/2021

 3 LOXTON BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 13/22258P 4P 4P 2P 1PB24/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HANNELE BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 543836 15/32462P 3P 3P 3P 5PB19/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SYCAMORE IRIS Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Tuovi 528442 8/22051P 1M 6P 1Y 7PB20/12/2018

 2 QUORRA BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/31803P 5P 2P 8P 2PB28/06/2019

 3 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 3/21562P 1P 5P 7P 5PB04/12/2020

 4 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11532P 7P 3P 4P 4PB26/03/2020

 5 EXTREME ROCK Last start Provincial winner TEM, 25/04/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Morris 556100 6/02361P 1P 8P 3P 3CD08/12/2020

 6 WYNDHAM RIVER 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 6/4996P 4P 5P 5P 5PD03/01/2020

 7 ASTON CAREY 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7877P 4P 6P 5P 7PD10/01/2020

 8 MAGIC'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Roy 552144 3/22165P 1P 2P 3P 2PD04/12/2020

 9 BELLISSIMO BLUE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 29/05/2023, R9, 2 5/3J. Davis 536138 3/11833P 7P 1P 1P 8PB05/07/2019

 10 MUDLARK GODDESS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R5, C 5/3G. Quirk 538701 2/11738C 3C 2P 6P 3PB01/11/2019

 11 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Breust 527177 12/91716P 5P 3P 2M 4PD11/11/2018

 12 BETTY MAYO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R6, C 5/1B. Talbot 550276 5/31657C 4P 6C 2P 1PB28/09/2020

 13 LIGHTNING ZOMBIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 27/05/2023, R4, Y 5/3G. Hughes 543844 4/11493Y 5P 5P 3P 4PB22/03/2020

 14 BANG DOLLY BANG 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Hughes 560287 2/11375P 8P 1P 1P 4PB02/06/2021

 15 SNORKERS Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Holmes 538068 9/81267P 6P 3P 7P 6PD11/10/2019

 16 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Talbot 557223 4/21247P 7C 5P 5P 1PB02/04/2021

 17 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Parry 545210 4/21178P 5P 6P 4P 2PB26/03/2020

 18 TIGGERLONG HONEY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Finn 555074 6/31148P 2P 7P 7P 4PB25/01/2021

 19 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R11, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/21116P 5P 2P 7P 6PB06/05/2019

 20 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score WAG, 12/05/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Cowell 534862 4/0997P 4P 6P 4P 6PD02/02/2019

 21 FIRKIN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/05/2023, R6, Y 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0974Y 2Y 5P 8P 5CB13/08/2019
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 1 MOLLY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Roy 564296 0/01322P 3PB28/10/2021

 2 MISSING MYSTIC Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Talbot 564038 0/01173PB07/07/2021

 3 SILENT FAITH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560783 0/0797P 2P 5PB01/04/2021

 4 AEROPLANE CARMEL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Small 548822 0/0705P 8P 3P 4P 6PB25/05/2020

 5 PAINTED ALL OVER First start M/1G. Quirk 560180 0/00D18/06/2021

 6 ASTON FILIPPA 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 02/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Talbot 557371 0/0645P 7P 7P 7P 3PB21/01/2021

 7 OUR GIRL ROCKS 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 02/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Bradley 559884 0/0526P 7P 5P 6P 7PB14/03/2021

 8 BOOM BAM POPPY Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 14/04/2023, R3, P M/1G. Quirk 558487 0/0505PB14/04/2021

 9 LYN'S BIANCA Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 02/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Sims 563786 0/0426PB04/10/2021

 10 THREE SEVENTEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R2, P M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0726P 7P 6P 2PB02/10/2020

 11 GO GO GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0554P 7P 4PD26/03/2021

 12 ASTON GAMBINO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 560257 0/0487P 4P 8PD09/06/2021

 13 CLOCK STOPPER 3 Weighted points score IPS, 26/05/2023, R2, 3 M/1J. Davis 558333 0/0407P 7P 6P 7P 8PD13/02/2021

 14 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R3, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0337P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

 15 BEVERLEY 2 Weighted points score YNG, 27/05/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Hughes 560289 0/0308Y 7PB02/06/2021
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 1 WESTSIDE CANDY Last start placegetter WAG, 02/06/2023, R9, P 1/2G. Mckinnon 545290 14/82703P 4P 7P 1P 1PB06/04/2020

 2 HANNELE BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 15/112462P 3P 3P 3P 5PB19/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 2 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LOXTON BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R9, P 2/1/1I. Mccorkindale 540565 13/92258P 4P 4P 2P 1PB24/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 June 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CRUISING CHRISTA Last start winner WAG, 02/06/2023, R2, P 5/2P. Strutt 545207 3/21861P 6P 2P 6P 2PB26/03/2020

 2 BELLISSIMO BLUE 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 29/05/2023, R9, 2 5/3J. Davis 536138 3/11833P 7P 1P 1P 8PB05/07/2019

 3 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Anesbury 545233 8/22107P 1P 4P 4P 1PB23/04/2020

 4 TIGGERLONG MATE Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Finn 555078 6/41837P 4P 4P (FEL)P 3PD25/01/2021

 5 BETTY MAYO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R6, C 5/3B. Talbot 550276 5/11657C 4P 6C 2P 1PB28/09/2020

 6 TIGGERLONG HONEY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Finn 555074 6/21148P 2P 7P 7P 4PB25/01/2021

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  6 June 2023 - 07:20 AM WST


